
List of Students Registered for the different Courses for the year 2018-19

Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
1 AJGAONKAR NIVEDITA NITIN T.Y.BCS (A)
2 ALANE ANKITA LAHU T.Y.BCS (A)
3 AMBEDE ANIKET PRADEEP T.Y.BCS (A)
4 AMRUTKAR PRAJWAL MAHENDRA T.Y.BCS (A)
5 BARI NIKITA SUNIL T.Y.BCS (A)
6 BAROT MITESH PRAKASHBHAI T.Y.BCS (A)
7 BOHRA PREM ANIL T.Y.BCS (A)
8 DESHMUKH SHANTANU AJIT T.Y.BCS (A)
9 DHORIYANI PINALBEN RAMNIKBHAI T.Y.BCS (A)

10 GHODAKE MANGESH UDDHAV T.Y.BCS (A)
11 GOGE SMITA RAJESH T.Y.BCS (A)
12 GUPTA NIKHIL JAYPRAKASH T.Y.BCS (A)

13 INGALE TRUPTI NANDARAM T.Y.BCS (A)

14 JADHAV OMKAR RAVINDRA T.Y.BCS (A)

15 JADHAV SAPNA CHANGDEV T.Y.BCS (A)

16 JAGTAP AKASH KAILAS T.Y.BCS (A)

17 JIRANGE KRISHNAI SHRIKANT T.Y.BCS (A)

18 KADAM APEKSHA GANESH T.Y.BCS (A)

19 KHETMALIS SHUBHANGI ARJUN T.Y.BCS (A)

20 KULKARNI APURVA SANDEEP T.Y.BCS (A)

21 LIDDAD RANJEETSINGH K. T.Y.BCS (A)

22 LOHAR SAPANA PARSHURAM T.Y.BCS (A)

23 LOMATE SWAPNALI SURESH T.Y.BCS (A)

24 MAHADIK LOCHANA ROHIDAS T.Y.BCS (A)

25 MANE PRATIKSHA BABASAHEB T.Y.BCS (A)

26 MASKE SHUBHAM NAVANATH T.Y.BCS (A)

27 MHAMANE VARSHA SOMANATH T.Y.BCS (A)

28 MODALE PRANAV PRASHANT T.Y.BCS (A)

29 MOGHE YASH JAYANT T.Y.BCS (A)



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
30 MORE KOMAL ANIL T.Y.BCS (A)

31 MORE UDAY MOHAN T.Y.BCS (A)

32 MULLA SARFARAJ AFZAL T.Y.BCS (A)

33 NIMHAN DHANASHREE D. T.Y.BCS (A)

34 NIVADUNGE SUJIT SHIVAJI T.Y.BCS (A)

35 OSWAL CHIRAG ASHOK T.Y.BCS (A)

36 PARAB ANKITA ARJUN T.Y.BCS (A)

37 PARDESHI MAYUR SANJAY T.Y.BCS (A)

38 PATHAN AMAN FIROZ T.Y.BCS (A)

39 PATIL NIKHIL NAMDEV T.Y.BCS (A)

40 PRAJAPATI JAGDISH NAINARAM T.Y.BCS (A)

41 PRAJAPATI VISHNU PRAKASH T.Y.BCS (A)

42 RAUT PRADNYA SUNIL T.Y.BCS (A)

43 RUIA KRUPA MAHESH T.Y.BCS (A)

44 SAWANT SWAPNIL VIJAY T.Y.BCS (A)

45 SHEDGE YUVRAJ SUNIL T.Y.BCS (A)

46 SHELKE RESHMA SUNIL T.Y.BCS (A)

47 SHINDE ASHISH ROHIDAS T.Y.BCS (A)

48 TAMBE MANASI MANGESH T.Y.BCS (A)

49 TARALKAR RUTUJA NANDKUMAR T.Y.BCS (A)

50 TOLMARE ABHISHEK DILIP T.Y.BCS (A)

51 URANKAR ASHUTOSH MANOJ T.Y.BCS (A)

52 VEER SNEHAL KRISHNA T.Y.BCS (A)

53 VHATKAR MANISHA HIRALAL T.Y.BCS (A)

54 WAGH RUTUJA DNYANESHWAR T.Y.BCS (A)

55 KHADE SHREYESH SANJAY T.Y.BCS (A)

56 POTPHODE SHRAVANI SHEKHAR T.Y.BCS (A)

57 PATIL RUTUJA SAHEBRAO T.Y.BCS (A)

58 KOLI ANAND ANIL T.Y.BCS (A)

59 KHARAT ASHISH RAHUL T.Y.BCS (A)

60 KHUDE GAURAV NANA T.Y.BCS (A)



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
61 CHANDGUDE SHUBHAM SURESH T.Y.BCS (A)

62 MISHRA KARTIK AJAY T.Y.BCS (A)

63 KAMBALE VIRAJ YOGESH T.Y.BCS (A)

64 ACHALARE AKSHAY RAJAN T.Y.BCS (B)

65 BANEKAR SHUBHAM SUNIL T.Y.BCS (B)

66 BHASME AAKASH DATTATRAYA T.Y.BCS (B)

67 BHOSALE PRATHMESH RAJENDRA T.Y.BCS (B)

68 BHUJBAL PRAJAKTA GORAKH T.Y.BCS (B)

69 BORADE SNEHAL RAJENDRA T.Y.BCS (B)

70 CHAKELE SOMESH UMESH T.Y.BCS (B)

71 CHIKKA ANIKET VIJAY T.Y.BCS (B)

72 CHORGE SAMEER SUNIL T.Y.BCS (B)

73 CHORGE SHUBHANGI SUNIL T.Y.BCS (B)

74 DAVE VINAYAK HASMUKH T.Y.BCS (B)

75 DHASADE ABHISHEK SHANTARAM T.Y.BCS (B)

76 DHUMAK NIKHIL PRAKASH T.Y.BCS (B)

77 FURIA HARSH BHAVESH T.Y.BCS (B)

78 GUNJAL ANISH NITIN T.Y.BCS (B)

79 HILLI KAVERI NILAKANTH T.Y.BCS (B)

80 JADE BALRAJ RAJESH T.Y.BCS (B)

81 JADHAV SAURABH SATISH T.Y.BCS (B)

82 JADHAV SWAPNIL PRADEEP T.Y.BCS (B)

83 JOSHI VINIT SHRINIVAS T.Y.BCS (B)

84 JOSHI VINOD LAXMAN T.Y.BCS (B)

85 KADAM PRATIKSHA SANTOSH T.Y.BCS (B)

86 KAMBLE SHWETA UTTAM T.Y.BCS (B)

87 KARANDE AKSHAY RAJESH T.Y.BCS (B)

88 KARANGALE PRATIK KAMLAKAR T.Y.BCS (B)

89 KATKAM PRAMILA DEVENDRA T.Y.BCS (B)

90 KIRDAVKAR RASIKA RAVINDRA T.Y.BCS (B)

91 KULKARNI AVINASH ARUN T.Y.BCS (B)

Optical Fiber Communication



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
92 KUMBHARKAR GAURI P. T.Y.BCS (B)

93 LAHOTI DEEPALI RADHAKISAN T.Y.BCS (B)

94 LOHAR SUNDAR PARSHURAM T.Y.BCS (B)

95 MAHAPURE HRISHIKESH AVINASH T.Y.BCS (B)

96 MALUSARE VAISHNAVI J. T.Y.BCS (B)

97 MANDHARE BHAGYASHREE K. T.Y.BCS (B)

98 MEDHEKAR HIMANSHU ARUN T.Y.BCS (B)

99 MISHRA PRITI CHANDRADEV T.Y.BCS (B)

100 PARMAR SHUBHAM PRABULAL T.Y.BCS (B)

101 PATIL AKSHATA BASAVRAJA T.Y.BCS (B)

102 PATIL ANIKET SUDHIR T.Y.BCS (B)

103 PUJARI VIJAYAIAXMI NAGANNA T.Y.BCS (B)

104 RAJIWADE GANESH SHANKAR T.Y.BCS (B)

105 RAUT DARSHAN VITTHALRAO T.Y.BCS (B)

106 SALI NEELAM DEEPAK T.Y.BCS (B)

107 SALKE BINDIYA VITTHAL T.Y.BCS (B)

108 SANAS TANMAY MOHAN T.Y.BCS (B)

109 SASANE GAURI VILAS T.Y.BCS (B)

110 SHAIKH AFRIN SAMEER T.Y.BCS (B)

111 SHINDE NIKHIL PANDHARINATH T.Y.BCS (B)

112 SHINDE VAISHNAVI NITIN T.Y.BCS (B)

113 SONAWANE ANUSHKA VIKAS T.Y.BCS (B)

114 SONI PRADEEP LALMANI T.Y.BCS (B)

115 TADKE SUSHANT SUKHDEV T.Y.BCS (B)

116 TILEKAR SIDDHI SANJAY T.Y.BCS (B)

117 WAGHELA PIYUSH MAHENDRA T.Y.BCS (B)

118 ZAMBARE PRATIKSHA S. T.Y.BCS (B)

119 BHOR GANESH BALU T.Y.BCS (B)

120 KUMBHARKAR PRANAV S. T.Y.BCS (B)

121 JADHAV DIPAK RAMDAS T.Y.BCS (B)

122 JAGTAP PARAG PRAMOD T.Y.BCS (B)



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
123 YADAV PRATIK DAYANAND T.Y.BCS (B)

124 GUPTA VISHAL VINOD T.Y.BCS (B)

125 PARDESHI OMKAR ANIL T.Y.BCS (B)

126 SHINDE KRISHNA SUBHASH T.Y.BCS (B)

127 KHADSE YOGESH GAJANAN T.Y.BCS (B)

128 ADSUL AJINKYA MAHADEV S.Y.B.A.
129 AMBILGE DIPALI NARAYANRAO S.Y.B.A.
130 BAGHELE RUDRAYANI RAJUSINGH F.Y.B.A.
131 BAIKAR SANIYA SANJEEV S.Y.B.A.
132 BALAKAVADE ANKITA KALIDAS S.Y.B.A.
133 BARKE ADITYA ARVIND T.Y.B.A.
134 DARWATKAR PRAJAKTA SAHEBRAO S.Y.B.A.
135 DASVADKAR PRAJKTA DURYODHAN S.Y.B.A.
136 DASWADKAR ABHISHEK SAKHARAM F.Y.B.A.
137 DAVE PURVI GHANSHYAM S.Y.B.A.
138 DORGE ANUSHKA SUNIL S.Y.B.A.
139 DUDHAL AMRUTA SANJAY S.Y.B.A.
140 ALAPURE SWATI BHARAT S.Y.B.A.
141 AWCHITE ARCHANA RAMDAS T.Y.B.A.
142 BAGMARE ANURAG OMPRAKASH T.Y.B.A.
143 BAHE ATUL PANCHAM S.Y.B.A.
144 BAICHE SHIVANI SANDEEP T.Y.B.A.
145 BARSHIKAR SHRUTIKA JAYESH T.Y.B.A.
146 BOBADE ISHWAR PARSHURAM S.Y.B.A.
147 BORASE YASHVANT DINKAR S.Y.B.A.
148 BORHADE SWAPNIL ANIL S.Y.B.A.
149 GOPALE ANKUSH GURUDAS S.Y.B.A.
150 GOTE GAURI KAILAS T.Y.B.A.
151 GURAV SHUBHAM VASANT S.Y.B.A.
152 HIRAVE DIPAK BHAUSAHEB S.Y.B.A.
153 HOLE HRISHIKESH BHASKAR S.Y.B.A.

CERTIFICATE COURSE ON INTRODUCTION 
TO COMPARATIVE POLITICS



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
154 INGAWALE RAJRAJESHWARI DHANANJAY S.Y.B.A.
155 SHELAR JAY ANIL T.Y.B.A.
156 SHINDE ADITYA ARUN T.Y.B.A.
157 SHINDE KALYANI HARICHANDRA S.Y.B.A.
158 SHINDE SHANTANU NANDKISHOR T.Y.B.A.
159 SHIROLE SHIVANI AJIT S.Y.B.A.
160 SONAVANE NIKITA DHANAJI T.Y.B.A.
161 VAIDYA RAMESHWAR BABAN F.Y.B.A.
162 VANGARI SHIVANI ASHWIN S.Y.B.A.
163 VYAS BHAVISHA VIRESH T.Y.B.A.
164 WARGHADE SUJIT RAJENDRA T.Y.B.A.
165 YADAV SHRIRAJ SANJAY S.Y.B.A.
166 TAMBOLI SHAMSHAD YUSUF F.Y.B.A.
167 TAPKIR OMKAR RAMKRUSHNA T.Y.B.A.
168 TAYDE MONIKA PANDITRAO T.Y.B.A.
169 TIRGAM AMIT TULSHIRAM F.Y.B.A.
170 TORANKAR PRAJAKTA BHAURAO T.Y.B.A.
171 UMARE JITENDRA GANPATI S.Y.B.A.
172 VALMIKI RAGINI RAJBIR T.Y.B.A.
173 JAGTAP TANMAY BHALCHANDRA F.Y.B.A.
174 JANGALE ROHIT NAGESH S.Y.B.A.
175 JANPALLIWAR SHUBHAM VILAS T.Y.B.A.
176 JAWALKAR RUPESH RAJARAM T.Y.B.A.
177 BAIKAR SANIYA SANJEEV S.Y.B.A.
178 BALAKAVADE ANKITA KALIDAS S.Y.B.A.
179 BARKE ADITYA ARVIND T.Y.B.A.
180 MHETRE SWAPNIL ANIL F.Y.B.A.
181 MOHITE ESHWARI UMASHANKAR S.Y.B.A.
182 MOHOL TRUPTI KRUSHNA S.Y.B.A.
183 MULANI JAVED RAFIK T.Y.B.A.
184 MULE REKHA MUNJAJI T.Y.B.A.



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
185 BIRAJDAR AMOL PRAKASH T.Y.B.A.
186 BARETHIYA MUKUL CHHAGAN T.Y.B.A.
187 CHILKA AJAY SATYANARAYAN F.Y.B.A.
188 KALE NUPUR DATTATRAY S.Y.B.A.
189 NIVEKAR ADITYA SUNIL S.Y.B.A.
190 PAWAR NIKITA SANJAY S.Y.B.A.
191 KAPKAR MANTHAN RAMESH S.Y.B.A.
192 KATYARMAL AMAN ASHOK F.Y.B.A.
193 KHANDALE MAYURI ASHOK F.Y.B.A.
194 KORE NILESH UTTAM F.Y.B.A.
195 KSHIRSAGAR HARSHAD KAILAS F.Y.B.A.
196 KUMBHAR SHRUTI SOMNATH T.Y.B.A.
197 CHANDAVANKAR RUPESH NARENDRA S.Y.B.A.
198 CHAVAN PRADNYA PRAVIN S.Y.B.A.
199 CHOUGULE KRISHNAT T.Y.B.A.
200 DABHADE PRAVIN BALASAHEB T.Y.B.A.
201 DHEKALE SHRIKRISHANA SATISH S.Y.B.A.
202 DHOBHAL UJWALSING KESARSING F.Y.B.A.
203 DIXIT VINAYAK MUKUND S.Y.B.A.
204 GAIKWAD BHAGYASHREE SANTOSH S.Y.B.A.
205 GAIKWAD PARAG PADMAKAR T.Y.B.A.
206 GAIKWAD SANDHYA ABBASO T.Y.B.A.
207 LAVATE ONKAR SANJAY F.Y.B.A.
208 LODHA PRITAM SURESHCHAND T.Y.B.A.
209 LONDHE SHUBHAM RAOSAHEB S.Y.B.A.
210 MAHADIK GHANASHYAM SAMPATRAO S.Y.B.A.
211 MAHADIK SUDARSHANA ARUN F.Y.B.A.
212 MALUSARE POOJA BIBHISHAN S.Y.B.A.
213 MARKAD MAHADEV GOPAL F.Y.B.A.
214 SHIRAHATTI KARTIK NANASAHEB S.Y.B.A.
215 TALEKAR UMESH PARMESHWAR S.Y.B.A.

SHORT TERM COURSE ON POLITICAL 
IDEOLOGIES AND THEIR IMPACT ON 
GOVERNANCE



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
216 UMRATHKAR DIPALI BALU T.Y.B.A.
217 WARUNGASE SUNIL SUDAM T.Y.B.A.
218 ADSUL AJINKYA S.Y.B.A
219 BAIKAR SANIYA S.Y.B.A
220 DARWATKAR PRAJAKTA S.Y.B.A
221 DAVE PURVI S.Y.B.A
222 ALAPURE SWATI S.Y.B.A
223 BAHE ATUL S.Y.B.A
224 BOBADE ISHWARI S.Y.B.A
225 GOPLE ANKUSH S.Y.B.A
226 GOTE GAURI T.Y.B.A
227 HOLE HRISHEKESH S.Y.B.A
228 AMBILGE DIPALI S.Y.B.A
229 BAGHELE RUDRAYANI F.Y.B.A.
230 BALKAWADE ANKITA S.Y.B.A
231 BARKE ADITYA T.Y.B.A
232 DASWATKAR ABHISHEKH F.Y.B.A.
233 DORGE ANUSHKA S.Y.B.A
234 DUDHAL AMRUTA S.Y.B.A
235 AWCHITE ARCHANA T.Y.B.A
236 BAGHMARE ANURAG T.Y.B.A
237 BAICHE SHIVANI T.Y.B.A
238 BARSHIKAR SHRUTIKA T.Y.B.A
239 BOBDE ISHWARI S.Y.B.A
240 BORSE YASHWANT S.Y.B.A
241 BORHADE SWAPNIL S.Y.B.A
242 GURAV SHUBHAM S.Y.B.A
243 HIRAVE DIPAK S.Y.B.A
244 HOLE HRISHEKESH S.Y.B.A
245 INGAWALE RAJESHWAR S.Y.B.A
246 SHELAR JAY T.Y.B.A

SHORT TERM COURSE ON MODEL 
YOUTH PARLIAMENT



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
247 SHINDE ADITYA T.Y.B.A
248 SHINDE SHANTANU S.Y.B.A
249 SHIROLE SHIVANI S.Y.B.A
250 SHINDE KALYANI S.Y.B.A
251 SONAVANE NIKITA T.Y.B.A
252 VYAS BHAVISHA T.Y.B.A
253 YADAV SHRIRAJ S.Y.B.A
254 TAPKIR OMKAR T.Y.B.A
255 TIRGAM AMIT F.Y.B.A.
256 UMARE JITENDRA S.Y.B.A
257 VALMIKI RAGINI T.Y.B.A
258 Abhijeet Mitu Bondar F.Y.B.Sc.

259 Abhishek Waman Meshram F.Y.B.Sc.

260 Adha Yuvraj Lalit F.Y.B.Sc.

261 Adhav Vaishnavi Dadaram F.Y.B.Sc.

262 Aher Riya Rajesh F.Y.B.Sc.

263 Akash Umesh Chand Agarwal F.Y.B.Sc.

264 Akshay Balasaheb Honrao F.Y.B.Sc.

265 Ambike Siddhi Dinesh F.Y.B.Sc.

266 Amrutkar Prathamesh Upendra F.Y.B.Sc.

267 Anprediwar Karnik Anil F.Y.B.Sc.

268 Ashish Suresh Nanaware F.Y.B.Sc.

269 Auti Komal Rajendra F.Y.B.Sc.

270 Bhalange Kaustubh Prashant F.Y.B.Sc.

271 Bhange Aditya Ashok F.Y.B.Sc.

272 Bhosale Rohit Ganesh F.Y.B.Sc.

273 Bhutkar Saurabh Babasaheb F.Y.B.Sc.

274 Bidwai Anushka Suresh F.Y.B.Sc.

275 Bind Chandankumar Manojkumar F.Y.B.Sc.

276 Biradar Ganesh Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc.

277 Birajdar Siddharamtejendra F.Y.B.Sc.



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
278 Borkar Tejal Shivaji F.Y.B.Sc.

279 Chatrasal Gauri Sureshkumar F.Y.B.Sc.

280 Chore Devendra Gorakshnath F.Y.B.Sc.

281 Dange Abhijeet Ramkrishna F.Y.B.Sc.

282 Darshan Devidas Jarande F.Y.B.Sc.

283 Datar Atharva Chandrashekhar F.Y.B.Sc.

284 Deepika Kishansingh Chowhan F.Y.B.Sc.

285 Desai Sushant Suresh F.Y.B.Sc.

286 Deshmukh Rakhi Sham F.Y.B.Sc.

287 Dhadge Aditi Narendra F.Y.B.Sc.

288 Dhamishte Anisha Kishor F.Y.B.Sc.

289 Dhavale Rutuja Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc.

290 Dhaygude Dipak Vijay F.Y.B.Sc.

291 Diskit Dolkar F.Y.B.Sc.

292 Divija Shantilal Galande F.Y.B.Sc.

293 Divya Bajirao Zanje F.Y.B.Sc.

294 Dnyaneshwar Sanjay Andure F.Y.B.Sc.

295 Dusane Gayatri Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc.

296 Gaikwad Jyoti Ambadas F.Y.B.Sc.

297 Gaikwad Nisha Vijay F.Y.B.Sc.

298 Gaikwad Samruddhi Sanjeev F.Y.B.Sc.

299 Gaikwad Samruddhi Sanjeev F.Y.B.Sc.

300 Gayatri Vikas Kute F.Y.B.Sc.

301 Ghate Palash Dnyaneshwar F.Y.B.Sc.

302 Ghevade Aishwarya Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc.

303 Ghosh Akash Kumar F.Y.B.Sc.

304 Ghuge Pratik Bhaskar F.Y.B.Sc.

305 Godbole Pallavi Suresh F.Y.B.Sc.

306 Gosavi Atharva Suhas F.Y.B.Sc.

307 Gothi Hemangi Dilipbhai F.Y.B.Sc.

308 Gujjewar Gargi Prasad F.Y.B.Sc.



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
309 Gunnal Aditi Suresh F.Y.B.Sc.

310 Harshwardhan Ravindra Patil F.Y.B.Sc.

311 Hatkamkar Pragati Pramod F.Y.B.Sc.

312 Honawale Gaurav Sambhaji F.Y.B.Sc.

313 Honawale Saurav Sambhaji F.Y.B.Sc.

314 Hrishikesh Satyanarayan Shimpi F.Y.B.Sc.

315 Jadhav Ashita Prashant F.Y.B.Sc.

316 Jadhav Suraj Raghunath F.Y.B.Sc.

317 Jakkal Shubham Nikhil F.Y.B.Sc.

318 Jamadar Shivanand Vitthal F.Y.B.Sc.

319 Jambhulkar Swapnil Udaybhan F.Y.B.Sc.

320 Jannu Shravan Pravin F.Y.B.Sc.

321 Jannu Shruti Pravin F.Y.B.Sc.

322 Janvi Sanjay Ghag F.Y.B.Sc.

323 Jare Payal Uddhavrao F.Y.B.Sc.

324 Jawale Shubhangi Vilas F.Y.B.Sc.

325 Jawalkar Vinita Vijay F.Y.B.Sc.

326 Joshi Bhavisha Jitendra F.Y.B.Sc.

327 Joshi Nutan Ramesh F.Y.B.Sc.

328 Joshi Rutuparna Gopal F.Y.B.Sc.

329 Jyotilaxmi Sheshappa Birajdar F.Y.B.Sc.

330 K Mahak K Lalit Kumar F.Y.B.Sc.

331 Kadam Geetanjali Balaji F.Y.B.Sc.

332 Kadam Sumit Devidas F.Y.B.Sc.

333 Karan Ahire F.Y.B.Sc.

334 Khanke Akanksha Shailesh F.Y.B.Sc.

335 Khirid Niraj Pandurang F.Y.B.Sc.

336 Khochare Rutuja Vishnu F.Y.B.Sc.

337 Kolate Rahul Vitthal F.Y.B.Sc.

338 Kshirsagar Amol Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc.

339 Kulkarni Atharva Anil F.Y.B.Sc.



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
340 Kulkarni Nidhi Abhay F.Y.B.Sc.

341 Kulkarni Suhas Sudheer F.Y.B.Sc.

342 Kulkarni Utkarsh Sunil F.Y.B.Sc.

343 Kurpe Janhavi Suresh F.Y.B.Sc.

344 Lahare Rushikesh Chandrakant F.Y.B.Sc.

345 Linge Keshvadas Pradip F.Y.B.Sc.

346 Lohar Tejaswini Rajendra F.Y.B.Sc.

347 Londhe Sandhya Dattatray F.Y.B.Sc.

348 Mahajan Milind Prashant F.Y.B.Sc.

349 Malekar Prem Nilesh F.Y.B.Sc.

350 Mali Shruti Chandrakant F.Y.B.Sc.

351 Malusare Poonam Ganpat F.Y.B.Sc.

352 Malusare Poonam Samriddhi F.Y.B.Sc.

353 Mansi Arun Mithapelli F.Y.B.Sc.

354 Marne Sakshi Santosh F.Y.B.Sc.

355 Meenakshi Ratnakar Dehury F.Y.B.Sc.

356 Memane Sonali Shahaji F.Y.B.Sc.

357 Mene Abhijit Rajendra F.Y.B.Sc.

358 Menkudale Sonali Guruling F.Y.B.Sc.

359 Mhaske Varsha Prabhu F.Y.B.Sc.

360 Misal Ankush Eknath F.Y.B.Sc.

361 More Gayatri Udhavrao F.Y.B.Sc.

362 More Rutuja Balasaheb F.Y.B.Sc.

363 More Rutuja Prakash F.Y.B.Sc.

364 Muskan Amarlal Motwani F.Y.B.Sc.

365 Naik Sayali Pradip F.Y.B.Sc.

366 Needa Aftab Memon F.Y.B.Sc.

367 Neha Rohidas Wavare F.Y.B.Sc.

368 Nikam Manasi Mahesh F.Y.B.Sc.

369 Omkar Mantaya Swami F.Y.B.Sc.

370 Palak Manoj Shah F.Y.B.Sc.

Scientific Skills Development



Sr. No Name of the Students\Date Div Short Term Courses/Program
371 Pallavi Dnyaneshwar Shep F.Y.B.Sc.

372 Pardeshi Ghanesh Sanjiv F.Y.B.Sc.

373 Pardeshi Sangram Sanjaysingh F.Y.B.Sc.

374 Patel Ankita Pankaj F.Y.B.Sc.

375 Patil Chaitanya Rajendra F.Y.B.Sc.

376 Patil Jayesh Gopal F.Y.B.Sc.

377 Patil Mohini Mahadev F.Y.B.Sc.

378 Patil Rushali Shuddhodhan F.Y.B.Sc.

379 Patil Shraddha Dnyaneshwar F.Y.B.Sc.

380 Patil Shubham Sunil F.Y.B.Sc.

381 Patil Tejaswini Mugutlal F.Y.B.Sc.

382 Pawar Atharva Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc.

383 Pawar Manasi Manoj F.Y.B.Sc.

384 Prabhanjan Suhas Dhainje F.Y.B.Sc.

385 Prathamesh Murlidhar Katkar F.Y.B.Sc.

386 Priti Prakash Gaikwad F.Y.B.Sc.

387 Priyanka Digambar Kanke F.Y.B.Sc.

388 Raichurkar Siddhant Ramesh F.Y.B.Sc.

389 Ranganekar Anish Girish F.Y.B.Sc.

390 Rasal Rohan Shankar F.Y.B.Sc.

391 Rathod Aishwarya Shailendra F.Y.B.Sc.

392 Rathod Saurabh Sunil F.Y.B.Sc.

393 Ravina Suresh Gavade F.Y.B.Sc.

394 Raykar Samruddhi Vijay F.Y.B.Sc.

395 Renuse Shubham Avinash F.Y.B.Sc.

396 Rohan Uttam Nikam F.Y.B.Sc.

397 Roshan Dinkar Kadu F.Y.B.Sc.

398 Sagar Ganesh Jadhav F.Y.B.Sc.

399 Sakhare Rutesh Santosh F.Y.B.Sc.

400 Sakshi Ashok Pilane F.Y.B.Sc.

401 Sakshi Ghanshyam Mahajan F.Y.B.Sc.
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402 Sakshi Sudhir Kesare F.Y.B.Sc.

403 Sakshi Suresh Shinde F.Y.B.Sc.

404 Salvi Sahil Manoj F.Y.B.Sc.

405 Sanas Tanish Sandeep F.Y.B.Sc.

406 Sanskruti Nitin Kale F.Y.B.Sc.

407 Sapkal Ritik Sanjay F.Y.B.Sc.

408 Sarika Suresh Kale F.Y.B.Sc.

409 Sathe Manasi Rajendra F.Y.B.Sc.

410 Satpute Atharva Prashant F.Y.B.Sc.

411 Shakti Singh F.Y.B.Sc.

412 Shantanu Jaydev Barve F.Y.B.Sc.

413 Shatakshi Dinesh Mulay F.Y.B.Sc.

414 Shelar Kalyani Dattatray F.Y.B.Sc.

415 Shettigar Mihir Vilas F.Y.B.Sc.

416 Shinde Ashutosh Anandrao F.Y.B.Sc.

417 Shingvi Shruti Sunil F.Y.B.Sc.

418 Shirke Divya Santosh F.Y.B.Sc.

419 Shirwadkar Prathamesh Nitin F.Y.B.Sc.

420 Shravani Rahul Mathwad F.Y.B.Sc.

421 Shreya Dattatraya Kurale F.Y.B.Sc.

422 Shubham Sadashiv Kondke F.Y.B.Sc.

423 Shubham Sanjay Patil F.Y.B.Sc.

424 Shubhangi Dinkar Paymode F.Y.B.Sc.

425 Somase Sneha Dnyaneshwar F.Y.B.Sc.

426 Sonekar Ritesh Devendra F.Y.B.Sc.

427 Suryawanshi Renuka Namdev F.Y.B.Sc.

428 Swaraj Mahesh Bhoite F.Y.B.Sc.

429 Tajane Akansha Narendra F.Y.B.Sc.

430 Takkar Shenoy Narayani Vivek F.Y.B.Sc.

431 Thanki Anand Harishbhai F.Y.B.Sc.

432 Thite Akshada Parag F.Y.B.Sc.
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433 Twinkle Saha F.Y.B.Sc.

434 Umredkar Shivam Bhaskar F.Y.B.Sc.

435 Unhale Isha Raghunath F.Y.B.Sc.

436 Vaibhav Vitthal Kharad F.Y.B.Sc.

437 Vaikar Swapnil Govind F.Y.B.Sc.

438 Vishal Vinod Pandey F.Y.B.Sc.

439 Vishwakarma Chandani Balkrishna F.Y.B.Sc.

440 Wayal Sneha Raghunath F.Y.B.Sc.

441 Zol Sukanya Suresh F.Y.B.Sc.
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